Report Date
Nov. 1 to Nov. 6, 2023

Nov. 7, 2023

Nov. 9, 2023
Nov. 10 to Nov. 16

Nov. 17, 2023

Nov. 18 to Nov. 30, 2023
Dec. 1 to Dec. 31, 2023
Jan. 1tolJan. 17, 2024
Jan. 18, 2024

Jan. 19 to Jan. 24, 2024
Jan. 19 to Jan. 30, 2024

Jan. 31, 2024

Report Time

3pm

115pm

8am

430pm

630pm

Incident Date

Nov. 7, 2023

Nov. 9, 2023

Nov. 17, 2023

Jan. 16, 2023

Jan. 31,2024

Time

3pm

115pm

8am

4pm

1150am

Location

cafeteria / Landing

Multiple hallways GB Campus

Library study rooms

Welding Lab MC105

College of Business

Nature of Case

Theft

Harassment

Graffiti

Theft

Stalking

Brief Description
None Reported
3 Students took food / drink items
without paying

non-student approaching females on-
campus making inappropriate

Status

Student conduct / Sanctions issued

Unable to identify the suspect.
Suspect left campus and is not know

comments / requesting phone numbers to have returned

None Reported
Inappropriate comments written in
marker on wall
None Reported
None Reported
None Reported
Theft of grinder
None Reported
None Reported

Unable to identify suspect

No suspect identified



	60 Day

