Nov. 1 to Nov. 6, 2023						None Reported 3 Students took food / drink items	
Nov. 7, 2023	3pm	Nov. 7, 2023	3pm	cafeteria / Landing	Theft	without paying	Student conduct / Sanctions issued
						non-student approaching females on- campus making inappropriate	Unable to identify the suspect. Suspect left campus and is not know
Nov. 9, 2023	115pm	Nov. 9, 2023	115pm	Multiple hallways GB Campus	Harassment	comments / requesting phone numbers	to have returned
Nov. 10 to Nov. 16						None Reported Inappropriate comments written in	
Nov. 17, 2023	8am	Nov. 17, 2023	8am	Library study rooms	Graffiti	marker on wall	Unable to identify suspect
Nov. 18 to Nov. 30, 2023						None Reported	
Dec. 1 to Dec. 31, 2023 Jan. 1 to Jan. 17, 2024						None Reported None Reported	
Jan. 18, 2024	430pm	Jan. 16, 2023	4pm	Welding Lab MC105	Theft	Theft of grinder	No suspect identified
Jan. 19 to Jan. 24, 2024	'	·	'	3		None Reported	'
Jan. 19 to Jan. 30, 2024						None Reported	
Jan. 31, 2024	630pm	Jan. 31,2024	1150am	College of Business	Stalking		